
1 3 5 S P

1 1 10 0 1 143

3 3 0 0 0 10

5 5 7 10 2 26

2 4 6 S P

2 2 0 0 0 129

4 4 10 0 1 61

6 6 10 10 2 25

1x3 | 2x4 | 1x5 | 2x6 | 3x5 | 4x6

A1

1:39

B2

5:30

B1

0:24

A2

17

0

10

BB/ UJKC Potsdam

Liedtke, Anna Luisa MV/ 1. Schweriner Judoclub 0

MV/ PSV Neustrelitz

1.
9

Clark, Kimberly

001|012

Rücker, Hannah

Clark, Kimberly

20

Rücker, Hannah BB/ JC Samura Oranienburg Samura Oranienburg 10

Nordostdeutsche Meisterschaften

Maske, Amelie

Holtfreter , Marie 

MV/ SV Motor Wolgast

Punkte

-63 kg25. Oktober 2021 - Frankfurt (Oder)

Frauen und Männer unter 18U18 weiblich
7 Judoka

Punkte

020|000

Maske, Amelie

A

B

8

7

Müller, Clara

Clark, Kimberly

Müller, Clara

Clark, Kimberly BB/ UJKC Potsdam

Müller, Clara
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